
CAPPUCINO & TIRAMSU

LATTE & CANNOLI

ESPRESSO & CHEESECAKE

10

11

  8

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

ALBI’S SHRIMP

LASAGNA

LEMON BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN ALFREDO

CHICKEN PARMIGANA

CHICKEN PICCATA

PICK 2: SOUP & SALAD*

CHICKEN PESTO PANINI

MEATBALL PANINI

CHICKEN PARM PANINI

CAPRESE HAM PANINI

13.99

16.99

13.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

L U N C H
S P E C I A L S

ENTRÉES 

DESSERT & COFFEE 

CHICKEN ALFREDO
ITALIAN  CAPPUCINO

T U E - F R I
1 1 - 3 P M

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

ADD A SOUP OR CAESAR/HOUSE SALAD FOR 1.99

*AVOCADO OR MEDITERRANEAN SALAD WILL BE + $2


